
INTEGRATED 
CLAY ROOFING 

SYSTEM

Ã¤Ãº¤¸Ä¿»EÁÃ
ªYªÆ¸»° 

º¶Ä°»Ãªº¶¦Hª

HEAD OFFICES / FACTORY
Nea Santa, Kilkis, 611 00
Æ +30 23410 75570

THESSALONIKI OFFICE
12TH KM THESSALONIKI - MOUDANIA, 570 01
Æ +30 2310 474100

LARISSA FACTORY
5th km Larissa - Sykourio, 410 04
Æ +30 2410 575300 

1

2

7

4

5

6 3

1. VAPOUR RERMEABLE 
WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE

2. XPS
3. CLAY ROOF TILE
4. RIDGE TILE SEALING TAPE
5. RIDGE TILE
6. RIDGE TILE METAL CLIPS
7. CLAY ROOF ACCESORIES

Scan to see more



VAPOUR-PERMEABLE 
MEMBRANES 

SUPPLEMENTARY
ROOFING PRODUCTS 

Pre-covering layer under the external roofing

Completely waterproof

Protects the thermal insulation layer against 
precipitation and the wooden elements against 
corrosion

Can be used on both ventilated and 
non-ventilated roofs

KEBE 135
3-layer
Vapour Permeable
Membrane

4-layer
Vapour Permeable
Membrane

Waterproofing membrane 
characterized by high vapour 
permeability.

300 Eco
Ridge Tile Sealing Tape 300 Eco

Self-adhesive top sealing tape, designed for ventilated 
roofs. It ensures protection against rainwater, snow or dust.

Ridge Tile
Clips

Strong ridge tile fix 
protection against the 
wind drift.  

KEBE 220

ÆECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

4-layer
Vapour Permeable Membrane with two adhesive strips

4-layer tile roofing waterproofing membrane, with double adhesive tape for 
easy and quick installation, as well as for sealing of the overlaps.

Thanks to the use of Double Fiber Technology (DFT) in the production 
process, the membrane achieves very high resistance to weather conditions 
and damage during assembly. 

It is used in roof constructions with the possibility of installing solar panels. 

Waterproofing 
membrane 
characterized by 
high vapour 
permeability and 
high resistance to 
mechanical damage.

KEBE 170

º¶µ¶ 135

º¶µ¶ 170

º¶µ¶ 220

Grey/White

Blue/White

Navy Blue /White

1,5Ì50

1,5Ì50

1,5Ì50

72

54

50

5.400

4.050

3.750

135

170

220

Roll
Dimensions (m)

ShadeCode Package 
(roll/pallet)

m2/Pallet Weight
(gr/m2)

ÆECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Black

Anthracite

Brown

Terra Cotta

5X0,3

5X0,3

5X0,3

5X0,3

240

240

240

240

1.200

1.200

1.200

1.200

Roll 
Dimensions (m)

Shade

ÆECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Terra Cotta

Brown

Black

Grey

50 pcs/box

50 pcs/box

50 pcs/box

50 pcs/box

PackageShade

ÆECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Terra Cotta

Black

50 pcs/box

50 pcs/box

PackageShade

Ridge Tile Metal 
Clips

SQ Ridge
Tile Clips
Metal SQ ridge 
tile clip

Strong SQ ridge tile fix 
protection against the 
wind drift.

Package 
(roll/pallet)

m/Pallet 


