

**HEAD OFFICES / FACTORY**

Nea Santa, Kilkis, 611 00

T +30 23410 75570

THESSALONIKI OFFICE

12TH KM THESSALONIKI - MOUDANIA, 570 01

T +30 2310 474100

LARISSA FACTORY

5th km Larissa - Sykourio, 410 04

T +30 2410 575300

Scan to see more



INTEGRATED CLAY ROOFING SYSTEM



VAPOUR-PERMEABLE MEMBRANES

- Pre-covering layer under the external roofing
- Completely waterproof
- Protects the thermal insulation layer against precipitation and the wooden elements against corrosion
- Can be used on both ventilated and non-ventilated roofs



KEBE 135

3-layer Vapour Permeable Membrane

Waterproofing membrane characterized by **high vapour permeability**.



KEBE 170

4-layer Vapour Permeable Membrane

Waterproofing membrane characterized by **high vapour permeability** and **high resistance to mechanical damage**.



KEBE 220

4-layer Vapour Permeable Membrane with two adhesive strips

4-layer tile roofing waterproofing membrane, with double adhesive tape for easy and quick installation, as well as for sealing of the overlaps.

Thanks to the use of **Double Fiber Technology (DFT)** in the production process, the membrane achieves **very high resistance to weather conditions and damage during assembly**.

It is used in roof constructions with the possibility of installing solar panels.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS						
Code	Shade	Roll Dimensions (m)	Package (roll/pallet)	m ² /Pallet	Weight (gr/m ²)	
KEBE 135	Grey/White	1,5X50	72	5.400	135	
KEBE 170	Blue/White	1,5X50	54	4.050	170	
KEBE 220	Navy Blue /White	1,5X50	50	3.750	220	

SUPPLEMENTARY ROOFING PRODUCTS



300 Eco

Ridge Tile Sealing Tape 300 Eco

Self-adhesive top sealing tape, designed for ventilated roofs. It ensures protection against rainwater, snow or dust.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Shade	Roll Dimensions (m)	Package (roll/pallet)	m/Pallet
Black	5X0,3	240	1.200
Anthracite	5X0,3	240	1.200
Brown	5X0,3	240	1.200
Terra Cotta	5X0,3	240	1.200



Ridge Tile Clips

Ridge Tile Metal Clips

Strong ridge tile fix protection against the wind drift.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Shade	Package
Terra Cotta	50 pcs/box
Brown	50 pcs/box
Black	50 pcs/box
Grey	50 pcs/box



SQ Ridge Tile Clips

Metal SQ ridge tile clip

Strong SQ ridge tile fix protection against the wind drift.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Shade	Package
Terra Cotta	50 pcs/box
Black	50 pcs/box